)—E@K 6éme RALLYE NATIONAL DU CHABLAIS

Ra/llye\dll_?_CElE Vendredi 29 mai 2009
Parcours et e Moremne| BN £5 | [ e | votture | voltre
Lavey-Ancien-Arsenal Départ *0* 13:30 | 15:00
Lavey - Entrée P.A. 0A 0 1.30 19.50 00:04 13:34 | 15:04
Lavey - Sortie P.A. 0B 0A 00:20 13:54 | 15:24
Evionnaz 1 0B 6.46 32.30 00:12 14:06 | 15:36
Evionnaz - Collonges 1 1 | 1075 | 00:03 | 150 | 14:00 | 15:39
Villeneuve 2 1 46.43 | 55.72 00:50 14:59 | 16:29
Villeneuve - Caux 1 2 | 1093 | 00:03 | $1e% | 15:02 | 16:32
Montreux Casino - Entrée P.R. 2A 2 19.23 | 38.46 00:30 15:32 | 17:02
Montreux Casino - Sortie P.R. 2B 2A 00:20 15:52 | 17:22
Lavey - Entrée P.A. *2C* 2B 27.65 | 48.79 00:34 16:26 | 17:56
Lavey - Sortie P.A. 2D 2C 00:20 16:46 | 18:16
Evionnaz 3 2D 6.46 32.30 00:12 16:58 | 18:28
Evionnaz - Collonges 2 3 | 1075 | 00:03 | SIS0 | 17:01 | 18:31
Villeneuve 4 3 46.43 | 55.72 00:50 17:51 | 19:21
Villeneuve - Caux 2 4 | 1093 | 00:03 | J1% | 17:54 | 19:24
Lavey - Entrée P.A. 4A 4 4413 | 4413 01:00 18:54 | 20:24
Lavey - Sortie P.A. 4B 4A 00:40 19:34 | 21:04
Lavey - Arsenal - Fin 1% étape | *4C* | 4B | 1.70 | 17.00 00:06 19:40 | 21:10
Total 1°" étape 199.79 43.36
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Lavey-Arsenal - Dép. 2éme étape | *4D* 06:15 7:45
Lavey - Entrée P. A. 4E 4D 1.30 19.50 00:04 06:19 7:49
Lavey - Sortie P. A. 4F 4E 00:20 06:39 | 8:09
Villars 5 4F | 22.84 | 34.26 00:40 07:19 | 8:49
Col de la Croix 1 5 | 1191 | 0003 | S0 | 07:22 | 852
La Lécherette 6 5 32.81 | 49.22 00:40 08:02 9:32
Tour d'Ai 1 6 | 1850 | 00:03 | 9550 | 08:05 | 9:35
Lavey 7 6 51.04 | 58.89 00:52 08:57 | 10:27
Lavey - Bex 1 7 | 799 | 0003 | 5% | 09:00 | 10:30
Lavey - Ecole - Entrée P.R. *TA* 7 14.20 | 47.33 00:18 09:18 | 10:48
Lavey - Ecole - Sortie P.R. 7B 7A 00:20 09:38 [ 11:08
Lavey - Entrée P.A. 7C 7B 1.66 24.90 00:04 09:42 | 11:12
Lavey - Sortie P.A. 7D 7C 00:20 10:02 | 11:32
Villars 8 7D | 22.84 | 34.26 00:40 10:42 | 12:12
Col de la Croix 2 8 | 1191 | 0003 | S0 | 1045 | 12115
La Lécherette 9 8 32.81 | 49.22 00:40 11:25 | 12:55
Tour d'Ai 2 9 | 1850 | 00:03 | S50 | 11:28 | 12:58
Lavey 10 9 51.04 | 55.68 00:55 12:23 | 13:53
Lavey - Bex 2 10 | 799 | 00:03 | S9% | 12:26 | 13:56
Lavey - Ecole - Entrée P.R. *10A*| 10 14.20 | 47.33 00:18 12:44 | 14:14
Lavey - Ecole - Sortie P.R. 10B 10A 01:10 13:54 | 15:24
Lavey - Entrée P.A. 10C | 10B 1.66 24.90 00:04 13:58 | 15:28
Lavey - Sortie P.A. 10D | 10C 00:20 14:18 | 15:48
Vérossaz 11 10D | 11.37 | 34.11 00:20 14:38 | 16:08
Vérossaz 1 11 | 630 | 00:03 | 100 | 14:41 | 16:11
Vérossaz Sortie 1A | 11 6.97 | 41.82 00:10 1451 | 16:21
Les Rives 12 | 11A | 10.13 | 35.75 00:17 15:08 | 16:38
Les Rives 1 12 | 940 | 00:03 | P00 | 15:11 | 16:41
Val D'lliez - Entrée P.R. 12A | 12 | 19.48 | 46.75 00:25 15:36 | 17:06
Val D'lliez - Sortie P.R. 12B 12A 00:20 1556 | 17:26
Lavey - Entrée P.A. *12C*| 12B | 20.82 | 35.69 00:35 16:31 18:01
Lavey - Sortie P.A. 12D | 12C 00:20 16:51 18:21
Vérossaz 13 | 12D | 11.41 | 34.23 00:20 17:11 | 18:41
Vérossaz 2 13 | 630 | 00:03 | S15°° | 17:14 | 18144
Vérossaz Sortie 13A | 13 6.97 | 41.82 00:10 17:24 | 18:54
Les Rives 14 | 13A | 10.13 | 35.75 00:17 17:41 | 19:11
Les Rives 2 14 | 940 | 00:03 | S130° | 17:44 | 19:14
Lavey - Ecole - Arrivée Finale | *14A*| 14 39.16 | 46.07 00:56 18:40 | 20:10
Total 2°™ étape 382.84 108.20

Kilométrages TOTAUX 582.63 151.56 soit en % d'ES 26.01
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